Demon Deacon Invitational

Hosted by Wake Forest University Mock Trial in Winston-Salem, NC
October 6th-7th

Official Tabulation Summary

101 A v. 1866 II v. 1238 II v. 1117 A v. 1156 7 - 1
Richmond Univeristy A W W W W W T W W CS OCS PD
15.5 79.0 +63
103 1267 II 1498 A 1238 II 1239 -
Richmond Univeristy C L W W W L L W w CS 0CS PD

1 8 38 36 -6 -5 6 9 13.0 68.0  +85
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1498 II v. 1239 A v. 103 II v. 1776 A v. 102 0- 8 -0
High Point University L L L L L L L L CS 0CS PD
16.0 47.5

Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense
Tab Representatives
Elliott Riches
Kaitlynn Plaskett



Team
101
1117
1266

School

Richmond Univeristy A
University of Florida
Wake Forest University A

Honorable Mention

103 Richmond Univeristy C
1239 Indiana University B
Outstanding Witnesses
Points Side Name
19 IT Kiertsen Marsh
19 IT Aaqil Zckarya
18 A Jerry Wong
17 IT Adam Izewski
17 A Grady McGinnity
Outstanding Attorneys
Points Side Name
19 A Aquilla Maliyekkal
18 IT Alec Greven
17 A Ben Geller
17 IT Gwynna Ryan
17 I1 Julia Feron

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

7.5 Wins (CS: 15.5,0CS: 79, PD: 6.
5.5 Wins (CS: 19.5, 0CS: 60, PD: 3
5 Wins (CS: 15.5, 0CS: 79, PD: 25)

5 Wins (CS: 13, OCS: 68, PD: 85)
5 Wins (CS: 13, OCS: 67, PD: 28)

Team #
1156
103
1238
1238
1156

Team #
101
102

1117
103
103

School

UT Knoxville
Richmond Univeristy C
Indiana University A
Indiana University A
UT Knoxville

School

Richmond Univeristy A
Richmond Univeristy B
University of Florida
Richmond Univeristy C
Richmond Univeristy C



